
NAK DEV KA 

ALS 
LLEGE 

VERSIT FDELH 

Ref. No. X 
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B.Com Hons Sem- 5 

B.Com (Prog.) 
B.A. All Hons. 
B.A. (Prog). 

B.A. AIl Hons. 
B.Com Hons. 

Students of Sem. I, IIl & V are required to get their Admit Card Verified 
for appearing 

B.Com Prog. 
B.A. (Prog). 

SRI GURU NANAK DEV KHALSA COLLEGE 

B.A. All Hons. 
B.Com Hons. 

Sem- 5 
Sem-5 
Sem-5 

Princ1pa1 

Sem-3 
Sem-3 
Sem-3 
Sem-3 

Sem-1 
Sem-1 

B.Com Prog. 
B.A. (Prog). 
Remaining Students of 
(All Classes) Sem.1,3&5 

Sem-1 
Sem-1 

Dev Nagar, New Delhi-110005 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 
NAAC Accredited "A" 

Prof GrnohindérSingh) 

Princlpversity of Delhi) faratqurca) 
N1arsa 

NOTICE 

Dev Nager New Delhi 109 

Window No. 01 
Window No. 01 
Window No. 02 
Window No. 01 

Window No. 02 
Window No. 02 
Window No. 02 
Window No. 01 

Window No. 01 
Window No. 02 
Window No. 02 
Window No. 02 

Window No. 01 

Dated: - 11-12-2023. 

12-12-2023 
12-12-2023 
12-12-2023 
13-12-2023 

13-12-2023 
14-12-2023 
14-12-2023 
14-12-2023 

Timings are as follows:- 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. 

15-12-2023 
15-12-2023 
15-12-2023 

Photocopy of College Fees paid (2023-24) must be attached to the 
Admit Card, for Verification purpose. 

18-12-2023 
18-12-2023 

2.00 p.m. to 4.00 p.m. 

appearing in Semester Examinations, being held during 
Nov/Dec. 2023, as per schedule given below : 
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