

## SRI GURU NANAK DEV KHALSA COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) NAAC Accredited "A" Dev Nagar, New Delhi-110005

Phone: 28729399 Fax: 011-28728909 E-mail: principal@sgndkc.du.ac.in ,

Ref. No. X

Dated: - 11-12-2023.

## NOTICE

Students of Sem. I, III & V are required to get their Admit Card Verified for appearing in Semester Examinations, being held during Nov/Dec. 2023, as per schedule given below :-

B.Com Hons B.Com (Prog.)	Sem- 5 Sem- 5	Window No. 01 Window No. 01	12-12-2023 12-12-2023
B.A. All Hons.	Sem-5	Window No. 02	12-12-2023
B.A. (Prog).	Sem-5	Window No. 01	13-12-2023
B.A. All Hons.	Sem-3	Window No. 02	13-12-2023
B.Com Hons.	Sem-3	Window No. 02	14-12-2023
B.Com Prog.	Sem-3	Window No. 02	14-12-2023
B.A. (Prog).	Sem-3	Window No. 01	14-12-2023
B.A. All Hons.	Sem-1	Window No. 01	15-12-2023
B.Com Hons.	Sem-1	Window No. 02	15-12-2023
B.Com Prog.	Sem-1	Window No. 02	15-12-2023
B.A. (Prog).	Sem-1	Window No. 02	18-12-2023
Remaining Students of		Window No. 01	18-12-2023
(All Classes) Sem.1,3&5			

Timings are as follows:- 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. 2.00 p.m. to 4.00 p.m.

Photocopy of <u>College Fees</u> paid (2023-24) <u>must be attached</u> to the Admit Card, for Verification purpose.

Sorma linde El प्राचाय Principal (Prof. Gurmoninder Singh) Principal विश्वविदयालय) University of Delhi) देव गगर, नई दिल्ली-110006 Dev Nagar New Delhi 1100